
CNPJ:  04.008.185/0006-46
Nome CPF Cargo Lotação

Adriano Braga Artur ***.482.763-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Adriano Lima Custodio ( Atestado dia 30/07/2024) ***.178.893-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Eudazian Gadelha dos Santos ( Subs. Do Adriano Custodio 30/07/2024) ***.229.138-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Afranio de sousa Guedes ( Atestado dia 04/07/2024) ***.049.983-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Eudazian Gadelha dos Santos ( Subs. Do Afranio 04/07/2024) ***.229.138-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
André Luiz Almeida da Silva ***.283.343-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Anderson Danilo Ribeiro da Silva ***.004.893-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Antônia Denise Sampaio do Nascimento ***.441.163-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Andressa dos Santos Franca ***.288.743-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Antonio Gerardo Diogo Narcizo (Curso de SPP 22, 24 E 26/07/2024) ***.140.483-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Daniel Lima Alves de Sousa  (Subs. Do Diogo 22/07/2024) ***.431.503-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Daniel Queiroz Mandu  (Subs. Do Diogo 24 e 26/07/2024) ***.714.893-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Antônio Luciano dos Reis Ribeiro ***.431.343-** Vigilante Camocim CODGUA
Antônio Marcos Gomes Correia ***.599.063-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Antonio Vladimir Felipe de Sousa ***.125.903-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Alisson dos Santos de Melo ***.593.684-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Arlindo Batista de Andrade ( Atestado dia 03,05,07/07/2024) ***.392.793-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Wagner de Sousa Lira ( Subs. Do Arlindo 03/07/2024) ***.526.523-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Carlos Henrique P. da Silva Almeida ( Subs. Do Arlindo 05/07/2024) ***.006.013-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Jose Edilvan Lima Sousa ( Subs. Do Arlindo 07/07/2024) ***.014.193-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Carlos Henrique P. da Silva Almeida ***.006.013-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Camilo Coelho de Sá Neto ***.695.983-** Vigilante Camocim CODGUA
César Anildo Moreira de Sousa  ***.156.453-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Charlieu Viana Romualdo ***.147.213-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Clovis Alexandre da Silva ***.182.343-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Cristiane Paula Gonçalves                          ***.991.013-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Daniel Lima Alves de Sousa ***.431.503-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Daniel Queiroz Mandu ***.714.893-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Darcilio Santos de Araújo ***.759.053-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Edmilson da Silva ***.067.023-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Eduardo Silva Augusto ***.241.063-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Elielma Batista de Souza ***.446.583-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Emanuel Alves da Rocha ***.937.703-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Emilia Pereira de Sousa ***.354.983-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Evilania Lins de Castro (Licença Maternidade) ***.858.763-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Kennedy Viera Patricio ( Subs. Da Evilania 01/07/2024)       ***.721.874-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Cristiane Paula Gonçalves ( Subs. Da Evilania 03,07,09,11,15,17,23,25,29,31/07/2024)                         ***.991.013-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Rafael Romulo Segudino Pinto  ( Subs. Da Evilania 05, 13, 19, 21,27/07/2024) ***.154.973-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Eudazian Gadelha dos Santos ***.229.138-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Felipe da Silva Liberato (Curso de SPP 23 e 25/07/2024) ***.455.783-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Kennedy Viera Patricio ( Subs. Do Felipe 23 e 25/07/2024) ***.721.874-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Flávio Fonseca Lima                                  ***.875.191-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Francisco Adriano Costa Freitas ***.392.773-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Francisca Katiucia Oliveira Severiano ***.923.943-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Francisco Alexandre Bento de Lima ***.669.603-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Francisco Célio Mariano da Silva  ***.804.873-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Francisco Carlos Alves ***.546.723-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Francisco Fernando Teixeira Filho   ***.796.413-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Francisco Gilson MeneSes do Nascimento ***.218.603-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Francisco Gledson de Sousa Pereira ***.083.143-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Francisco Helton Ferreira de Menezes ***.003.833-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Francisco Ivanildo Mendes Matias  ***.537.603-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Francisco Jandre Alves da Silva ***.234.423-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Francisco Josimar da Silva (Atestado 29/07/2024)  ***.374.803-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Renato Francisco da Costa (Subs. Do Josimar 29/07/2024) ***.798.593-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Francisco Maicon Felinto de Lima (Atestado 11/07/2024) ***.197.153-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Paulo Henrique Andrade de Oliveira (Sub do Maicon dia 11/07/2024) ***.187.973-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Francisco Mardonio Cavalcante de Sousa ***.303.243-** Supervisor CODGUA
Francisco Rogerio Lima ***.873.023-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Francisco Sérgio Sabino Bezerra  ***.069.433-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Francisco Tarcisio Batista da Silva ***.313.853-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Gilmara Silva de Lima ***.413.813-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Gilvan Paiva Pinto da Silva ***.862.923-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Igor Gomes de sousa ***.664.203-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Isabel Lustosa dos Santos (Falta 15, 27/07/2024) ***.888.803-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Carlos Henrique P. da Silva Almeida (Sub. da Isabel dia 15/07/2024) ***.006.013-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Francisco Adriano Costa Freitas (Sub. da Isabel dia 27/07/2024) ***.392.773-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Ricardo Pereira da Silva (Sub. da Isabel dia 29/07/2024) ***.589.943-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Ivalter do Nascimento Dias ***.826.833-** Vigilante Camocim CODGUA
Jesildo Silva Barbosa ***.646.783-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Jesse Oliveira Gomes ***.703.293-** Vigilante Camocim CODGUA
Jennes Max Silva Pereira (Ausente  03, 05, 07, 15/07/2024)(Pediu demissão 25/07/2024) ***.298.553-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
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Francisco Adriano Costa Freitas (Sub do Jennes dia 03, 15/07/2024) ***.392.773-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Elielma Batista de Souza (Sub do Jennes dia 05 e 07/07/2024) ***.446.583-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Mário Lindemberg Madeira de Menezes (Sub do Jennes dia 17/07/2024) ***.598.543-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Charlieu Viana Romualdo (Sub do Jennes dia 27/07/2024) ***.147.213-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Jose Clecio Vieira da Ponte ***.117.023-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Jose Edilvan Lima Sousa ***.014.193-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
José Fernandes Filho ***.606.023-** Vigilante Camocim CODGUA
Jose Lucas de Castro Rocha ***.946.203-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Jose Lucio Ferreira ***.413.293-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
José Luciano Pereira de Sousa ***.583.513-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
José Mardônio Moura Teixeira ***.061.593-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Laurice Gonçalves da Silva ***.313.293-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Leonardo Gabriel Aguiar da Silva ***.064.603-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Leonardo Davit da Silva Saraiva ***.943.693-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Lucas da Mota Sousa ***.942.193-** Vigilante Camocim CODGUA
Luisa Amelia Filgueira de Freitas ***.326.063-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Luiz Carlos Silva dos Santos ( Atestado dia 03/07/2024)                                 ***.601.493-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Francisco Adriano Costa Freitas ( Subs. Do Luis Carlos 05/07/2024) ***.392.773-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Luiz Paulo da Silva ***.014.533-** Vigilante Camocim CODGUA
Karla Gabryella da Silva Araujo  ( Atestado dia 09, 11/07/2024)   ***.992.073-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Francisco Gledson de Sousa Pereira ( Subs. Da Karla 09/07/2024) ***.083.143-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Andressa dos Santos Franca ( Subs. Da Karla 11/07/2024) ***.288.743-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Kennedy Viera Patricio ***.721.874-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Marciano Alves da Silva ***.005.053-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Marcio Anderson Ferreira dos Santos         ***.229.533-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Mário Lindemberg Madeira de Menezes ***.598.543-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Mauro Costa Queiroz ( Atestado dia 01, 03, 27, 29/07/2024) ***.947.753-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Francisco Adriano Costa Freitas ( Subs. Do Mauro 01/07/2024) ***.392.773-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Carlos Henrique P. da Silva Almeida ( Subs. Do Mauro 03/07/2024) ***.006.013-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Ricardo Pereira da Silva  ( Subs. Do Mauro 27/07/2024) ***.589.943-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Sérgio Charles Rodrigues dos Santos ( Subs. Do Mauro 29,31/07/2024)                                                                                                                                         ***.977.763-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Maria Raiane Sousa Cavalcante ***.686.883-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Melquiades Luiz Rodrigues da Silva ***.477.793-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Mirisquiciane Silva Pereira (Curso de SPP 23 e 25/07/2024) ***.916.713-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Francisco Gilson MeneSes do Nascimento (Subs. Do Mirisquiciane 23 e 25/07/2024) ***.218.603-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Oséias Silva de Araújo  (Curso de SPP 22, 24 E 26/07/2024) ***.302.402-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Ueldon Francisco dos Santos (Subs. Do Oseias 22, 24 e 26/07/2024) ***.186.385-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Paulo Bonfim Lima da Costa ***.292.653-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Paulo Henrique Andrade de Oliveira ***.187.973-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Pedro Felipe Almeida Oliveira (Ausente 17/07/2024) ***.017.533-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
(No dia 17/07/2024 o posto ficou descoberto) A empresa não mandou o sub. Do Pedro) xxxxxxxxxx Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Rafael Freitas da Silva ***.152.613-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Rafael Romulo Segudino Pinto ***.154.973-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Ricardo Pereira da Silva ***.589.943-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Reinaldo de Carvalho Marques ( Afastado pelo INSS) ***.238.183-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Antonio Gerardo Diogo Narcizo (Subs. Do Reinaldo 01, 13,19/07/2024) ***.140.483-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Antonio Vladimir Felipe de Sousa (Subs. Do Reinaldo 03, 07, 11/07/2024) ***.125.903-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Kennedy Viera Patricio (Subs. Do Reinaldo 05, 09/07/2024) ***.721.874-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Renato Francisco da Costa (Subs. Do Reinaldo 15, 17/07/2024) ***.798.593-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Francisco Gledson de Sousa Pereira (Subs. Do Reinaldo 25/07/2024) ***.083.143-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Andressa dos Santos Franca (Subs. Do Reinaldo 23,27,29,31/07/2024) ***.288.743-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Rogério Rocha de Lima ***.021.533-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Ronaldo Pereira da Costa ***.913.639-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Renato Francisco da Costa ***.798.593-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Sérgio Charles Rodrigues dos Santos                                                                                                                                         ***.977.763-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Ueldon Francisco dos Santos ***.186.385-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Wagner de Sousa Lira ***.526.523-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA
Wanderson Ferreira de Oliveira ***.509.673-** Vigilante Fortaleza CODGUA


